:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8950805

Apr 27, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 279,712 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1378499 + 31.000000000 ETH®
97,743.31 USD

2 1378500 + 31.000000000 ETH®
97,743.31 USD

3 1378501 + 31.000000000 ETH&®
97,743.31 USD

4 1378502 + 31.000000000 ETH®
97,743.31 USD

S 1378503 + 31.000000000 ETH®
97,743.31 USD

6 1378504 + 31.000000000 ETH&®
97,743.31 USD

7 1378505 + 31.000000000 ETH®

97,743.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8950805
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/279712
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378499
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378500
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378501
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378502
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378503
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378504
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378505
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Validator Id

1378506

1378507

1378508

1378509

1378510

1378511

1378512

1378513

1378514

Validator Id

363213

363214

Amount

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

+ 31.000000000 ETH&
97,743.31 USD

Amount

- 0.018214083 ETH
57.42 USD

- 0.018283448 ETH
57.64 USD

- 0.018223267 ETH&
57.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378506
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378507
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378508
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378509
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378510
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378511
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378512
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378513
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1378514
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363213
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363214
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363215
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Validator Id

363216

363217

363220

363223

363224

363226

Amount

- 0.018229893
57.47 USD

- 0.018203111
57.39 USD

- 0.018324936
57.77 USD

- 0.018342584
57.83 USD

- 0.066359542
209.23 USD

- 0.018320237
57.76 USD

- 0.018268510
57.60 USD

- 0.062582300
197.32 USD

- 0.018298600
57.69 USD

- 0.018328370
57.78 USD

- 0.018377647
57.94 USD

- 0.018245913
57.52 USD

- 0.018246358
57.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363216
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363217
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363218
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363219
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363220
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363221
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363222
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363223
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363224
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363225
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363226
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363227
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/363228

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 703726 + 0.044603597 ETH®
140.63 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/703726

